
• 	
Statement of Assets & Liabilities of Shri Bhagwanth Khuba (MP) 
(Minister of state for Chemical & Fetilisers and New & Renewable 

Energy, Govt. of India as on 31.03.2021 

ASSETS 
SELF: 

Cash in Hand 

Cash at Bank: 

 

7,089 

1,73,514 

8,128 

1,715 

S.B.I Br, Sansad Bhavan New Delhi 
(A/c. No. 33847853338) 

S.B.I Br. Noubad Bidar 
(A/C No.62337885773) 

S.B.1.0m Nagar Br.Kalaburgi 
(A/C. No.32584438316) 

FIXED ASSETS: IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

 

   

Agriculture Land 

1. Sy. No. l0/D 1 Acre 20 Guntas at Tuljapur, Maharashtra 22,500 
2. Sy. No. 148, 2 Acre at Aurad (B), Karnataka 4,000 
3. Sy. No. 28, 1 Acre 20 Guntas at Sedam, Karnataka 50,000 
4. Sy. No.10 1 Acre at Solapur, Maharashtra 10,000 
5. Sy. No. 10/C 2 Acre at Tuljapur, Maharashtra 20,000 

Non Agricultre Land 

I. Sy. No.24/4, 6 Acre 16 Guntas at Village Wachha Tq Chitapur, Karnataka 	20,00,000 
2. lAcre 20Guntas at Solapur, Maharashtra 	 20,000 
3. 2 Open Plots at Shivanagar South Bidar 30*40 ft, 80*60 ft, Maharashtra 	22,50,000 
4. I Open Plot at Aurad APMC. 40*50 ft, Karnataka 	 20,000 
5. 1 open plot at Adarsh Colony, Bidar - Karnataka 	 7,50,000 

MOVABLE PROPERTY (SELF) 
lnnova (KA56M0239) 14,53,692 

Bolero (KA 32B6387) 40,000 

J.C.B Machinery 15,723 

Crusher 84,138 

Office furniture 48,955 

Generator 21,463 

Jeep 50,575 

Tipper 1,11,021 

BEM L Hitachi 50,698 

Tippers No.5 10,20,016 

Generator 500 Kva 8,99,218 

Hindustan Loadar 3,10,255 



Truck 
innova 

Bitumen Sprayer 
Steel Tank 

Lab Equipment 

Generator 125 Kva 

1,45,371 

1,26,708 

27,794 

3,707 

57,223 

19,062 
• 

Jewellery Items: 
Gold (60grams ) 
Wrist Watch 

INVESTMENT & DEPOSITS 
1)LIC. Policy No.660459515 
2)LIC. Policy No.660459516 

3)LIC. Policy No.665605339 
4)LIC. Policy No.660861764 

SPOUSE: 

Cash in Hand 

Cash at Bank: 

S.B.I Br. Noubad Bidar 
(A/C No.62406174512) 

FIXED ASSETS : IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

2,00,000.00 
1,00,000.00 

5,00,000.00 
3,00,000.00 
5,00,000.00 
3,00,000.00 

30,000.00 

53,000.00 

1) Agriculture Land 	 10,00,000 

(Sy. No.34/4,7,3,2. 6Acre 17 Guntas at Wacha, Chittapur) 

2) Non Agriculture Land 	 25,00,000 

Shivanagar, South Bidar 80*60sft 

3) Residential House, at Shivanagar Bidar 	 50,00,000 

MOVABLE ASSETS: 

1) Gold 200grams 
	 3,30,000 

2) Silver 1kg 
	 48,000 

INVESTMENTS:  

LIC. Policy No.663282265 	 5,00,000 
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LIABILITIES  

SELF: 

SBI. Bank loan 	 41,31,483 
(A/C No.62314632092) 
Sundry Creditors 
	

18,65,980 

SPOUSE: NA 

DECLARATION I, Shri. Bhagwanth Khuba, hereby declare that the information given 
above is true and correct to the best•of my knowledge and belief. In the event of any 
change in the information given above, I undertake to intimate the Speaker as provided 
under the rules. 

Yours faithfully, 

Bhagwanth Khuba 

Date: a g f g 	( 
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