## Statement of Assets & Liabilities of Shri Bhagwanth Khuba (MP) (Minister of state for Chemical & Fetilisers and New & Renewable Energy, Govt. of India) as on 31.03.2021

## **ASSETS**

	<u>A55E15</u>	
	SELF:	
	Cash in Hand	7,089
	Cash at Bank:	
	S.B.I Br, Sansad Bhavan New Delhi (A/c. No. 33847853338)	1,73,514
	S.B.I Br. Noubad Bidar (A/C No.62337885773)	8,128
	S.B.I.Om Nagar Br.Kalaburgi (A/C, No.32584438316)	1,715
	FIXED ASSETS: IMMOVABLE PROPERTY	
	Agriculture Land	
	1. Sy. No. 10/D 1 Acre 20 Guntas at Tuljapur, Maharashtra	22,500
	2. Sy. No. 148, 2 Acre at Aurad (B), Karnataka	4,000
	3. Sy. No. 28, 1 Acre 20 Guntas at Sedam, Karnataka	50,000
	4. Sy. No.10 1 Acre at Solapur, Maharashtra	10,000
	5. Sy. No.10/C 2 Acre at Tuljapur, Maharashtra	20,000
	Non Agricultre Land	
	1. Sy. No.24/4, 6 Acre 16 Guntas at Village Wachha Tq Chitapur, Karnataka	20,00,000
	2. 1Acre 20Guntas at Solapur, Maharashtra	20,000
	3. 2 Open Plots at Shivanagar South Bidar 30*40 ft, 80*60 ft, Maharashtra	22,50,000
	4. 1 Open Plot at Aurad APMC. 40*50 ft, Karnataka	20,000 7,50,000
	5. I open plot at Adarsh Colony, Bidar - Karnataka	7,50,000
MOVABLE PROPERTY (SELF)		
	Innova (KA56M0239)	14,53,692
	Bolero (KA 32B6387)	40,000
	J.C.B Machinery	15,723
	Crusher	84,138
	Office furniture	48,955
	Generator .	21,463
	Jeep	50,575
	Tipper	1,11,021
	B E M L Hitachi	50,698
	Tippers No.5	10,20,016
	Generator 500 Kva	8,99,218
	Hindustan Loadar	3,10,255

Truck	19,062		
Innova	1,45,371		
Bitumen Sprayer	1,26,708		
Steel Tank	27,794		
Lab Equipment	3,707		
Generator 125 Kva	57,223		
	0,,225		
Jewellery Items:			
Gold (60grams )	2,00,000.00		
Wrist Watch	1,00,000.00		
INVESTMENT & DEDOCITO	, ,		
INVESTMENT & DEPOSITS  1)LIC. Policy No.660459515	5,00,000.00		
2)LIC. Policy No.660459516	3,00,000.00		
3)LIC. Policy No.665605339	5,00,000.00		
4)LIC. Policy No.660861764	3,00,000.00		
SPOUSE:			
Cash in Hand	30,000.00		
Cash at Bank:			
S.B.I Br. Noubad Bidar	53,000.00		
(A/C No.62406174512)			
FIXED ASSETS : IMMOVABLE PROPERTY			
1) Agriculture Land	10,00,000		
(Sy. No.34/4,7,3,2. 6Acre 17 Guntas at Wacha, Chittapur)			
2) Non Agriculture Land	25,00,000		
Shivanagar, South Bidar 80*60sft	50,00,000		
3) Residential House, at Shivanagar Bidar	30,00,000		
MOVABLE ASSETS:			
1) Gold 200grams	3,30,000		
2) Silver 1kg	48,000		
INVESTMENTS:			
LIC. Policy No.663282265	5,00,000		

## LIABILITIES

SELF:

SBI. Bank loan

41,31,483

(A/C No.62314632092)

**Sundry Creditors** 

18,65,980

SPOUSE: NA

DECLARATION I, Shri. Bhagwanth Khuba, hereby declare that the information given above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. In the event of any change in the information given above, I undertake to intimate the Speaker as provided under the rules.

Yours faithfully,

Bhagwanth Khuba

Date: 28-8-21